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m Bracket - Roller RH
- R500764

0O.J. Company
294 Rang St-Paul Sherrington, JOL 2NO
450-247-2758

https://ojcompagnie.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Jacobsen

R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models
Jacobsen Blitzer

Jacobsen Fairway
Jacobsen HF-15

Replacement Parts
R412003

R443818

R446154

500764
R203997, R218038

R&R Products

Screw - 1/2-13 x 1-1/2
Sq HD

Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Jam
Zinc

Washer - Lock 1/2



